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105/12/01 152,000 4,073,500 26.70 26.95 26.70 26.85 +0.15 91
105/12/02 68,500 1,838,794 26.85 26.95 26.70 26.85 0.00 58
105/12/05 77,006 2,047,058 26.70 26.70 26.50 26.55 -0.30 51
105/12/06 134,004 3,556,154 26.55 26.80 26.25 26.30 -0.25 88
105/12/07 55,192 1,446,537 26.50 26.50 26.10 26.25 -0.05 47
105/12/08 71,006 1,868,009 26.25 26.45 26.20 26.40 +0.15 58
105/12/09 82,008 2,173,708 26.45 26.60 26.45 26.60 +0.20 61
105/12/12 233,003 6,263,481 26.85 27.15 26.70 26.90 +0.30 120
105/12/13 77,001 2,058,276 26.90 26.95 26.55 26.80 -0.10 48
105/12/14 60,005 1,600,980 26.80 26.80 26.65 26.65 -0.15 49
105/12/15 32,003 851,579 26.65 26.65 26.50 26.65 0.00 28
105/12/16 62,003 1,647,978 26.65 26.65 26.50 26.60 -0.05 43
105/12/19 79,006 2,073,357 26.50 26.50 26.20 26.25 -0.35 57
105/12/20 56,004 1,467,754 26.25 26.45 26.10 26.20 -0.05 34
105/12/21 70,006 1,851,656 26.25 26.50 26.25 26.45 +0.25 42
105/12/22 296,084 7,930,832 26.70 27.10 26.50 26.60 +0.15 180
105/12/23 96,405 2,570,823 26.60 26.85 26.55 26.55 -0.05 84
105/12/26 38,011 1,011,519 26.65 26.80 26.55 26.55 0.00 39
105/12/27 70,007 1,861,903 26.60 26.65 26.55 26.60 +0.05 43
105/12/28 40,006 1,069,374 26.65 26.85 26.65 26.80 +0.20 37
105/12/29 38,006 1,015,574 26.80 26.80 26.65 26.75 -0.05 38
105/12/30 208,003 5,627,587 27.00 27.25 26.90 27.05 +0.30 152




